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LLM Legal Practice (SQE1&2) 

Part-time Weekend Commencing June 2024 
 

 
Continued next page 
 

 
 

Description Date 

Course Length 96 Weeks 

Course Dates 24 June 2024 to 24 April 2026 

Induction Saturday 29 June 2024 

SQE1 Teaching Weekend Saturday 06 to Sunday 07 July 2024 

SQE1 Teaching Weekend Saturday 20 to Sunday 21 July 2024 

SQE1 Teaching Weekend Saturday 03 to Sunday 04 August 2024 

SQE1 Teaching Weekend Saturday 17 to Sunday 18 August 2024 

Holiday week w/c 26 August 2024 

SQE1 Teaching Weekend Saturday 07 to Sunday 08 September 2024 

SQE1 Teaching Weekend Saturday 21 to Sunday 22 September 2024 

SQE1 Online Mock week w/c 23 September 2024 

SQE1 Teaching Weekend Saturday 05 to Sunday 06 October 2024 

SQE1 Teaching Weekend Saturday 19 to Sunday 20 October 2024 

SQE1 Teaching Weekend Saturday 02 to Sunday 03 November 2024 

SQE1 Teaching Weekend Saturday 16 to Sunday 17 November 2024 

SQE1 Teaching Weekend Saturday 30 November to Sunday 01 December 2024 

SQE1 Online Mock Week w/c 09 December 2024 

SQE1 Assessment Week (Internal) w/c 16 December 2024 

Holiday week 
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Part-time Weekend Commencing June 2024 continued 
 

 
* Exam Preparation Course (standalone course). Dates to be provided locally by Campus. 
 
**Solicitors Regulation Authority External Assessments 
*** Allowance for further Solicitors Regulation Authority External Assessments subject to demand 
 
Note to prospective students: 
w/c means week commencing. 
There are no teaching sessions on Bank Holidays 
  

SQE2 Assessment Week (Internal) w/c 16 June 2025 

SQE2 Assessment Week (Internal) w/c 23 June 2025 

Consolidation week w/c 30 June 2025 

Consolidation week w/c 07 July 2025 

Consolidation week w/c 14 July 2025 

Consolidation week w/c 21 July 2025 

SQE2 Assessments (SRA External) ** w/c 28 July 2025 

SQE2 Assessments (SRA External) ** w/c 04 August 2025 

SQE2 Assessments (SRA External) ** w/c 11 August 2025 

SQE2 Assessments (SRA External) *** w/c 18 August 2025 

Key Practice Area Induction Saturday 30 August 2025 

SQE Plus Teaching weekend Saturday 06 to Sunday 07 September 2025 

SQE Plus Teaching weekend Saturday 20 to Sunday 21 September 2025 

SQE Plus Teaching weekend Saturday 04 to Sunday 05 October 2025 

SQE Plus Teaching weekend Saturday 18 to Sunday 19 October 2025 

SQE Plus Teaching weekend Saturday 01 to Sunday 02 November 2025 

SQE Plus Teaching weekend Saturday 15 to Sunday 16 November 2025 

SQE Plus Teaching weekend Saturday 29 to Sunday 30 November 2025 

SQE Plus Teaching weekend Saturday 13 to Sunday 14 December 2025 

Holiday week w/c 22 December 2025 

Holiday week w/c 29 December 2025 

SQE Plus Teaching weekend Saturday 10 to Sunday 11 January 2026 

SQE Plus Teaching weekend Saturday 24 to Sunday 25 January 2026 

SQE Plus Teaching weekend Saturday 07 to Sunday 08 February 2026 

SQE Plus Teaching weekend Saturday 21 to Sunday 22 February 2026 

Writing up of SQE Plus  w/c 23 February 2026 to  
w/c 16 March 2026 

SQE Plus Submission week w/c 23 March 2026 

Holiday week w/c 30 March 2026 

Holiday week Preparation for Practice Oral Assessments 
(potential Oral assessment overflow period) w/c 06 April 2026 

Preparation for Practice Oral Assessments w/c 13 April 2026 

Preparation for Practice Oral Assessments w/c 20 April 2026 
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